Schneider Electric (Australia) Pty Ltd
Contact us: Clipsal.com/feedback
National Customer Care Enquiries:
Tel 1300 2025 25 Fax 1300 2025 56
New Zealand National Customer Care Enquiries:
Tel 0800 652 999 Fax 0800 101 152
© 2017 Schneider Electric. All Rights Reserved. Schneider Electric | Life Is On is a trademark and the property
of Schneider Electric SE, its subsidiaries, and affiliated companies.
Schneider Electric (Australia) Pty Ltd reserves
the right to change specifications, modify
designs and discontinue items without incurring
obligation and whilst every effort is made to
ensure that descriptions, specifications and other
information in this catalogue are correct, no
warranty is given in respect thereof and the
company shall not be liable for any error therein.
Our CEF range offers stylish solutions for when design is imperative. With small
and large models to suit your needs, this range of exhaust fans offers a minimalist
aesthetic that will blend into your home. These fans can either be ducted or left
open, depending on the building requirements of your local area, and come with a
plug and lead.
Features
• LED Grille suitable for small
Toilets.
• Suitable for ducting (100mm).
• Round body for easy installation.
• Slimline profile for modern interiors.
• Fitted with two Plug and Leads.
Specifications
Airflow 200m³/h
(175m³/h ducted)
Liters per second 56 l/s
Decibel rating at 3m 46dBA
LED Panel 4000K 12W
Natural White
Plug & lead length 850mm
IP Rating IP20
Ceiling cut-out 250mm  Ø
Duct diameter
(ducting not included)
100mm  Ø
Rated voltage 240V, 50Hz
Watts 30W
Full Load Current 0.13A
Warranty 2-year in-house
DATASHEET
CEF30L-WE
Ductable Ceiling Exhaust Fan with LED Grille, Centrifugal
Applications
• Residential: Toilets
• Commercial: Toilets.
*Do not use in applications with steam as
this will damage the LED grille